
BARRIER WASHING MACHINE

FEATURE :
The basket is divided into two sep-
arate operating areas, clean and 
non-clean. The laundry is loaded 
from the door on the side of the 
non-clean area, and after wash-
ing, it is taken out from the door on 
the side of the clean area. Pre-
vents cross-contamination of laun-
dry due to loading and discharge 
from non-clean areas, making it an 
ideal solution for dust-free industri-
al and hospital laundry

Spesifikasi Mesin :
Model

( L×W×H )

Capacity

Volume

 Drum size 

Motor power

Washing speed 

Balancing speed

Mid-extract speed

High-extract speed

Steam pipe

Cold/ hot water pipe

Compressed air pipe

Compressed air pressure

Water consumption

Steam consumption

Power consumption

Compressed air flow

Four core copper core

Dimension

Machine weight

DLA-B50

50

506

905×862

5.5

40

60

340

680

DN25

40(G1 1/2”)

8

0.5-0.6

1200

30

2.1

0.36

6

1795×1334×1928

1800

DLA-B150

150

1500

1200×1328

22

30

60

340

650

DN25

50(G   2”)

8

0.5-0.6

2200

75

5

0.36

12

2550×1650×2200

3700

DLA-B100

100

1000

1060×1225

11

30

60

340

650

DN25

50(G   2”)

8

0.5-0.6

1800

50

3.2

0.36

10

2160×1484×2008

2800

Kg

L

mm

Kw

ajhas 

r/min

r/min

r/min

r/min

mm

mm

Mpa

Kg

Kg

Kwh

m2/min

mm

mm

Kg

Heating Power             Kw             24              36                  36




