

BARRIER WASHING MACHINE



FEATURE:

The basket is divided into two separate operating areas, clean and non-clean. The laundry is loaded from the door on the side of the non-clean area, and after washing, it is taken out from the door on the side of the clean area. Prevents cross-contamination of laundry due to loading and discharge from non-clean areas, making it an ideal solution for dust-free industrial and hospital laundry

Spesifikasi Mesin:

Model		DLA-B50	DLA-B100	DLA-B150
Capacity	Kg	50	100	150
Volume	L	506	1000	1500
Drum size	mm	905×862	1060×1225	1200×1328
Motor power	Kw	5.5	11	22
Washing speed	ajhas	40	30	30
Balancing speed	r/min	60	60	60
Mid-extract speed	r/min	340	340	340
High-extract speed	r/min	680	650	650
Steam pipe	r/min	DN25	DN25	DN25
Cold/ hot water pipe	mm	40(G1 1/2")	50(G 2")	50(G 2")
Compressed air pipe	mm	8	8	8
Compressed air pressure	Мра	0.5-0.6	0.5-0.6	0.5-0.6
Water consumption	Kg	1200	1800	2200
Steam consumption	Kg	30	50	75
Power consumption	Kwh	2.1	3.2	5
Compressed air flow	m²/min	0.36	0.36	0.36
Four core copper core	mm	6	10	12
(L×W×H) Dimension	mm	1795×1334×1928	2160×1484×2008	2550×1650×220
Machine weight	Kg	1800	2800	3700
Heating Power	Kw	24	36	36